D
C
/A
C
 I
N
V
ER

SK200-212 200W 400W ± 3% 1.2A 91% 10.5~15VDC
11VDC
EXTERNAL SWITCH
295x180x172mm
15.3VDC 2.7kgs
SK200-224 200W 400W ± 3% 0.6A 93% 21.0~30VDC
22VDC
EXTERNAL SWITCH
295x180x172mm
2.7kgs30.6VDC
SK200-248 200W 400W ± 3% 0.28A 94% 42.0~60VDC
44VDC
EXTERNAL SWITCH
295x180x172mm
2.7kgs61.2VDC
SK350-212 350W 700W ± 3% 1.2A 91% 10.5~15VDC
11VDC
EXTERNAL SWITCH
295x180x72mm
2.7kgs15.3VDC
SK350-224 350W 700W ± 3% 0.6A 93% 21.0~30VDC
22VDC
EXTERNAL SWITCH
295x180x72mm
2.7kgs30.6VDC
SK350-248 350W 700W ± 3% 0.28A 94% 42.0~60VDC
44VDC
EXTERNAL SWITCH
295x180x72mm
2.7kgs61.2VDC
S700-212 700W 1400W ± 3% 1.2A 91% 10.5~15VDC
11VDC
CR6/CR8
296x180x72mm
15.3VDC 2.7kgs
S700-224 700W 1400W ± 3% 0.6A 93% 21.0~30VDC
22VDC
CR6/CR8
296x180x72mm
30.6VDC 2.7kgs
S700-248 700W 1400W ± 3% 0.28A 94% 42.0~60VDC
44VDC
CR6/CR8
296x180x72mm
61.2VDC 2.7kgs
SK1000-212 1000W 2000W ± 3% 1.2A 91% 10.5~15VDC
11VDC
CR6/CR8
383x182x88mm
15.3VDC 4.0kgs
SK1000-224 1000W 2000W ± 3% 0.6A 93% 21.0~30VDC
22VDC
CR6/CR8
383x182x88mm
30.6VDC 4.0kgs
SK1000-248 1000W 2000W ± 3% 0.28A 94% 42.0~60VDC
44VDC
CR6/CR8
383x182x88mm
61.2VDC 4.0kgs
SK1500-212 1500W 3000W ± 3% 1.4A 90% 10.5~15VDC
11VDC
CR6/CR8
415x191x88mm
15.3VDC 4.8kgs
SK1500-224 1500W 3000W ± 3% 0.7A 93% 21.0~30VDC
22VDC
CR6/CR8
415x191x88mm
30.6VDC 4.8kgs
SK1500-248 1500W 3000W ± 3% 0.4A 94% 42.0~60VDC
44VDC
CR6/CR8
415x191x88mm
61.2VDC 4.8kgs
SK2000-212 2000W 4000W ± 3% 2.64A 91% 10.5~15VDC
11VDC
CR6/CR8
422x208x166mm
15.3VDC 9.0kgs
SK2000-224 2000W 4000W ± 3% 1.32A 94% 21.0~30VDC
22VDC
CR6/CR8
422x208x166mm
30.6VDC 9.0kgs
SK2000-248 2000W 4000W ± 3% 0.65A 95% 42.0~60VDC
44VDC
CR6/CR8
422x208x166mm
61.2VDC 9.0kgs
SK3000-212 3000W 6000W ± 3% 2.8A 90% 10.5~15VDC
11VDC
CR6/CR8
452x208x166mm
15.3VDC 9.8kgs
SK3000-224 3000W 6000W ± 3% 1.5A 93% 21.0~30VDC
22VDC
CR6/CR8
452x208x166mm
30.6VDC 9.8kgs
SK3000-248 3000W 6000W ± 3% 0.7A 94% 42.0~60VDC
44VDC
CR6/CR8
452x208x166mm
61.2VDC 9.8kgs

Surge
power
AC
regulation
No load
current draw
Efficiency
(Typical)
Voltage
Range
Battery
Low alarm Dimension
Battery
Shutdown
Weight
A301-150-12 150W 300W ± 5% 0.2A 90% 10.5~15VDC
10VDC ±0.5V 122x77x45mm
9.5VDC ±0.5V 0.45kg
A302-150-24 150W 300W ± 5% 0.2A 90% 20.0~30VDC 20VDC ±0.8V 122x77x45mm
0.45kg19.5VDC ±0.8V
A301-300-12
300W
600W ± 5% 0.36A 90% 10.5~15VDC 10VDC ±0.5V 165x88x74mm
350W(30 MIN) 0.9kg9.5VDC ±0.5V
A302-300-24
300W
600W ± 5% 0.2A 90% 20.0~30VDC 20VDC ±0.8V 165x88x74mm
350W(30 MIN) 0.9kg19.5VDC ±0.8V
A301-600-12 600W 1500W ± 5% 0.5A 85~90% 10.5~15VDC
10VDC ±0.5V 213x200x70mm
9.5VDC ±0.5V 2kgs
A301-600-24 600W 1500W ± 5% 0.35A 85~90% 20.0~30VDC
20VDC ±0.8V 213x200x70mm
19.5VDC ±0.8V 2kgs
A301-800-12 800W 2000W ± 5% 0.5A 85~90% 10.5~15VDC
10VDC ±0.5V 280x200x70mm
9.5VDC ±0.5V 2.6kgs
A302-800-24 800W 2000W ± 5% 0.4A 85~90% 20.0~30VDC
20VDC ±0.8V 280x200x70mm
19.5VDC ±0.8V 2.6kgs
A301-1000-12
1000W

A302-1200-24
1200W
2400W ± 5% 0.2A 85~90% 20.0~30VDC
20VDC ±0.8V 320x210x85mm
1400W(30 MIN) 19.5VDC ±0.8V 3.3kgs
A301-1700-12
1500W
3000W ± 5% 0.6A 85~90% 10.5~15VDC
10VDC ±0.5V 458x210x85mm
1700W(30 MIN) 9.5VDC ±0.5V 5.5kgs
A302-1700-24
1500W
3000W ± 5% 0.28A 85~90% 20.0~30VDC
20VDC ±0.8V 458x210x85mm
1700W(30 MIN) 19.5VDC ±0.8V 5.5kgs
A301-2500-12 2500W 5000W ± 5% 0.7A 85~90% 10.5~15VDC
10VDC ±0.5V 430x210x159mm
9.5VDC ±0.5V 8.7kgs
A302-2500-24 2500W 5000W ± 5% 0.6A 85~90% 20.0~30VDC
20VDC ±0.8V 430x210x159mm
19.5VDC ±0.8 8.7kgs
AKOWA-Modified Sine Wave Inverters
150-2500W

power
Fuse
No load
current draw
Efficiency
(Typical)
Voltage
Range
Battery
Low alarm Battery Charging
Current
Dimension
Battery
Shutdown
Weight
KV-500C-12 500W 1000W 30A x 2 0.6A 90% 10.5~15VDC 10.4VDC ±0.5V 10A 265x150x60mm
9.6VDC ±0.5V 1.1kgs
KV-500C-24 500W 1000W 30A x 2 0.6A 90% 20.0~30VDC 20.8VDC ±0.8V 10A
265x150x60mm
1.1kgs19.2VDC ±0.8V
KV-1000C-12 1000W 2000W 30A x 3 0.8A 90% 10.5~15VDC 10.4VDC ±0.5V 10A
265x150x60mm
2.4kg9.6VDC ±0.5V
KV-1000C-24 1000W 2000W 30A x 3 0.8A 90% 20.0~30VDC 20.8VDC ±0.8V 10A
265x150x60mm
2.4kg19.2VDC ±0.8V
KV-1200C-12 1200W 2400W 30A x 4 1A 90% 10.5~15VDC 10.4VDC ±0.5V 10A 375x150x60mm
9.6VDC ±0.5V 2.4kgs
KV-1200C-24 1200W 2400W 30A x 4 1A 90% 20.0~30VDC 20.8VDC ±0.8V 10A 375x150x60mm
19.2VDC ±0.8V 2.4kgs
KV-1800C-12 1800W 3600W 30A x 6 2A 90% 10.5~15VDC 10.4VDC ±0.5V 10A 380x190x95mm
9.6VDC ±0.5V 4.2kg
KV-1800C-24 1800W 3600W 30A x 6 2A 90% 20.0~30VDC 20.8VDC ±0.8V 10A 380x190x95mm
19.2VDC ±0.8V 4.2kg
KV-2500C-12 2500W 5000W 40A x 8 2A 90% 10.5~15VDC 10.4VDC ±0.5V 10A 380x190x95mm
9.6VDC ±0.5V 7kg
KV-2500C-24 2500W 5000W 40A x 8 2A 90% 20.0~30VDC 20.8VDC ±0.8V 10A 380x190x95mm
19.2VDC ±0.8V 7kg
KINGSON-Modified Sine Wave Inverters + Battery Charger
500-2500W
FEATURES

Charging
Voltage
Height (h)
mm
Length (l)
mm
Width (w)
mm Standby Use Cycle Use
GP645 6 4.5 0.84 19.00 108 70 48 1.35
2.275V ±0.025/Cell
at 25oC
2.24V ±0.05/Cell
at 25oC
GP672 6 7.2 1.27 13.50 100 151 34 2.16
GP6120 6 12 1.94 7.50 100 151 50 3.60
GP1222 12 2.2 0.90 63.00 66 178 34 0.66
GP1245 12 4.5 1.66 40.50 108 92.8 69.9 1.35
GP1272 12 7.2 2.55 21.00 100 151 65 2.16
GP12120 12 12 3.84 14.00 100 151 98 3.60
GP12170 12 17 5.85 14.50 167 181 76.2 5.10
GP12200 12 20 6.40 13.00 167 181 76.2 6.00
GP12260 12 26 9.18 9.40 125 166 175 7.80
GP12340 12 34 11.33 8.00 178 195.6 130 10.20
GP12400 12 40 14.50 8.70 170 197 165 12.00
GP12650 12 65 21.50 8.00 174 394.4 166 19.50
GP121000 12 100 35.00 6.00 174 511.8 175.2 30
Reserve capacity is the number of minutes a battery can maintain a useful voltage
under a 25 ampere discharge.
Model
Nominal